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Slovakia Swimming Cup
Šamorín, 25. - 27.10.2024

Event 23 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
26.10.2024 - 17:44 Results
Meeting record 8:38.74 Gatt Sasha MLT Šamorín 22.10.2022
Rekord SR sen. 8:44.00 Moravcová Martina KUPI St. Denis (FRA) 29.12.1996

MS Budapest 25m "A" : 8:29.17  /  MS Budapest 25m "B" : 8:46.99
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time RT Pts

1. Gatt Sasha 05 Sliema ASC 8:38.25 +0,71 781
Meeting record, MS Budapest 25m "B"

50m: 29.18 29.18 250m: 2:38.93 32.50 450m: 4:49.91 32.69 650m: 7:01.63 32.98
100m: 1:01.28 32.10 300m: 3:11.62 32.69 500m: 5:22.83 32.92 700m: 7:34.49 32.86
150m: 1:33.79 32.51 350m: 3:44.43 32.81 550m: 5:55.85 33.02 750m: 8:07.26 32.77
200m: 2:06.43 32.64 400m: 4:17.22 32.79 600m: 6:28.65 32.80 800m: 8:38.25 30.99

2. Netrefova Lucie 08 Kometa Brno 9:01.61 +0,78 684 + 23.36
50m: 31.41 31.41 250m: 2:47.55 34.25 450m: 5:04.24 34.00 650m: 7:20.74 34.01

100m: 1:05.19 33.78 300m: 3:21.87 34.32 500m: 5:38.44 34.20 700m: 7:54.65 33.91
150m: 1:39.25 34.06 350m: 3:56.12 34.25 550m: 6:12.62 34.18 750m: 8:28.51 33.86
200m: 2:13.30 34.05 400m: 4:30.24 34.12 600m: 6:46.73 34.11 800m: 9:01.61 33.10

3. Orosz Sara 09 PK Azeta 9:03.67 +0,75 677 + 25.42
50m: 30.66 30.66 250m: 2:45.56 34.37 450m: 5:03.65 34.52 650m: 7:22.10 34.03

100m: 1:03.71 33.05 300m: 3:19.96 34.40 500m: 5:38.63 34.98 700m: 7:56.71 34.61
150m: 1:37.36 33.65 350m: 3:54.48 34.52 550m: 6:13.37 34.74 750m: 8:31.26 34.55
200m: 2:11.19 33.83 400m: 4:29.13 34.65 600m: 6:48.07 34.70 800m: 9:03.67 32.41

4. Kapfer Leni-Sophie 07 Team Suedstadt 9:07.81 +0,53 661 + 29.56
50m: 30.75 30.75 250m: 2:45.53 34.30 450m: 5:04.61 34.97 650m: 7:24.51 35.09

100m: 1:03.66 32.91 300m: 3:20.12 34.59 500m: 5:39.55 34.94 700m: 7:59.41 34.90
150m: 1:37.10 33.44 350m: 3:54.85 34.73 550m: 6:14.46 34.91 750m: 8:34.34 34.93
200m: 2:11.23 34.13 400m: 4:29.64 34.79 600m: 6:49.42 34.96 800m: 9:07.81 33.47

5. Sedlackova Veronika 05 Slavia VS Plzen 9:08.42 +0,83 659 + 30.17
50m: 30.88 30.88 250m: 2:47.13 34.20 450m: 5:04.17 34.21 650m: 7:22.62 34.91

100m: 1:04.41 33.53 300m: 3:21.20 34.07 500m: 5:38.68 34.51 700m: 7:58.10 35.48
150m: 1:38.65 34.24 350m: 3:55.62 34.42 550m: 6:13.09 34.41 750m: 8:33.45 35.35
200m: 2:12.93 34.28 400m: 4:29.96 34.34 600m: 6:47.71 34.62 800m: 9:08.42 34.97

6. Kohoutova Zdenka 06 TJ LARS Kladno 9:10.05 +0,66 653 + 31.80
50m: 30.09 30.09 250m: 2:45.98 34.75 450m: 5:05.91 35.02 650m: 7:27.08 35.44

100m: 1:02.93 32.84 300m: 3:20.89 34.91 500m: 5:41.05 35.14 700m: 8:02.27 35.19
150m: 1:36.89 33.96 350m: 3:56.05 35.16 550m: 6:16.17 35.12 750m: 8:36.86 34.59
200m: 2:11.23 34.34 400m: 4:30.89 34.84 600m: 6:51.64 35.47 800m: 9:10.05 33.19

7. Skripko Agata 08 TJ LARS Kladno 9:13.80 640 + 35.55
50m: 31.10 31.10 250m: 2:49.23 34.92 450m: 5:09.82 35.37 650m: 7:30.66 35.28

100m: 1:05.22 34.12 300m: 3:24.31 35.08 500m: 5:44.68 34.86 700m: 8:05.62 34.96
150m: 1:39.76 34.54 350m: 3:59.44 35.13 550m: 6:20.12 35.44 750m: 8:40.16 34.54
200m: 2:14.31 34.55 400m: 4:34.45 35.01 600m: 6:55.38 35.26 800m: 9:13.80 33.64

8. Kochova Viktorie 07 KPS Ostrava 9:13.89 +0,77 640 + 35.64
50m: 31.67 31.67 250m: 2:50.00 34.67 450m: 5:09.72 34.94 650m: 7:30.88 35.24

100m: 1:05.63 33.96 300m: 3:24.95 34.95 500m: 5:45.04 35.32 700m: 8:05.96 35.08
150m: 1:40.32 34.69 350m: 3:59.87 34.92 550m: 6:20.33 35.29 750m: 8:40.73 34.77
200m: 2:15.33 35.01 400m: 4:34.78 34.91 600m: 6:55.64 35.31 800m: 9:13.89 33.16

9. Scholer Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg 9:16.52 +0,63 631 + 38.27
50m: 32.40 32.40 250m: 2:52.15 35.17 450m: 5:12.18 34.71 650m: 7:32.13 35.33

100m: 1:06.77 34.37 300m: 3:27.22 35.07 500m: 5:47.20 35.02 700m: 8:07.57 35.44
150m: 1:41.83 35.06 350m: 4:02.34 35.12 550m: 6:21.64 34.44 750m: 8:42.78 35.21
200m: 2:16.98 35.15 400m: 4:37.47 35.13 600m: 6:56.80 35.16 800m: 9:16.52 33.74

10. Gray Sophia 09 SPORT CLUB Senec 9:19.42 +0,63 621 + 41.17
50m: 31.61 31.61 250m: 2:48.99 34.34 450m: 5:10.39 35.51 650m: 7:33.16 35.73

100m: 1:05.66 34.05 300m: 3:24.17 35.18 500m: 5:46.47 36.08 700m: 8:09.16 36.00
150m: 1:40.15 34.49 350m: 3:59.39 35.22 550m: 6:22.15 35.68 750m: 8:44.96 35.80
200m: 2:14.65 34.50 400m: 4:34.88 35.49 600m: 6:57.43 35.28 800m: 9:19.42 34.46
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Slovakia Swimming Cup
Šamorín, 25. - 27.10.2024

Event 23, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

11. Cesalova Laura 08 Slavia VS Plzen 9:22.50 +0,72 611 + 44.25
50m: 30.49 30.49 250m: 2:49.48 35.29 450m: 5:12.60 35.82 650m: 7:36.83 36.15

100m: 1:04.15 33.66 300m: 3:24.93 35.45 500m: 5:48.72 36.12 700m: 8:12.52 35.69
150m: 1:39.02 34.87 350m: 4:00.66 35.73 550m: 6:24.60 35.88 750m: 8:48.57 36.05
200m: 2:14.19 35.17 400m: 4:36.78 36.12 600m: 7:00.68 36.08 800m: 9:22.50 33.93

12. Odehnalova Helena 07 Slavia VS Plzen 9:22.77 +0,70 610 + 44.52
50m: 30.56 30.56 250m: 2:48.56 34.99 450m: 5:11.59 36.19 650m: 7:35.95 36.24

100m: 1:04.47 33.91 300m: 3:24.02 35.46 500m: 5:47.53 35.94 700m: 8:12.32 36.37
150m: 1:38.74 34.27 350m: 3:59.46 35.44 550m: 6:23.51 35.98 750m: 8:48.86 36.54
200m: 2:13.57 34.83 400m: 4:35.40 35.94 600m: 6:59.71 36.20 800m: 9:22.77 33.91

13. Spanikova Natalia 09 PK Zahorak Senica 9:27.67 +0,80 594 + 49.42
50m: 31.10 31.10 250m: 2:50.77 35.08 450m: 5:13.89 36.09 650m: 7:39.06 36.21

100m: 1:05.46 34.36 300m: 3:26.20 35.43 500m: 5:50.07 36.18 700m: 8:15.46 36.40
150m: 1:40.77 35.31 350m: 4:01.71 35.51 550m: 6:26.16 36.09 750m: 8:51.91 36.45
200m: 2:15.69 34.92 400m: 4:37.80 36.09 600m: 7:02.85 36.69 800m: 9:27.67 35.76

14. Lozar Alina 07 PK Triglav Kranj 9:31.95 +0,76 581 + 53.70
50m: 32.78 32.78 250m: 2:55.39 36.01 450m: 5:20.12 36.20 650m: 7:45.42 36.31

100m: 1:07.98 35.20 300m: 3:31.54 36.15 500m: 5:56.45 36.33 700m: 8:21.28 35.86
150m: 1:43.59 35.61 350m: 4:07.73 36.19 550m: 6:32.98 36.53 750m: 8:57.48 36.20
200m: 2:19.38 35.79 400m: 4:43.92 36.19 600m: 7:09.11 36.13 800m: 9:31.95 34.47

15. Pospisilova Natalie 10 Slavia VS Plzen 9:36.81 +0,78 567 + 58.56
50m: 31.73 31.73 250m: 2:55.14 36.42 450m: 5:21.81 36.54 650m: 7:48.68 36.64

100m: 1:06.31 34.58 300m: 3:31.65 36.51 500m: 5:58.49 36.68 700m: 8:25.49 36.81
150m: 1:42.64 36.33 350m: 4:08.18 36.53 550m: 6:35.12 36.63 750m: 9:01.88 36.39
200m: 2:18.72 36.08 400m: 4:45.27 37.09 600m: 7:12.04 36.92 800m: 9:36.81 34.93

16. Ivanova Julia 09 KP Aquacity Poprad 9:39.26 559 + 1:01.01
50m: 32.26 32.26 250m: 2:57.02 36.89 450m: 5:25.08 36.89 650m: 7:52.88 36.58

100m: 1:07.69 35.43 300m: 3:34.21 37.19 500m: 6:02.18 37.10 700m: 8:29.71 36.83
150m: 1:44.46 36.77 350m: 4:11.12 36.91 550m: 6:39.62 37.44 750m: 9:05.23 35.52
200m: 2:20.13 35.67 400m: 4:48.19 37.07 600m: 7:16.30 36.68 800m: 9:39.26 34.03

17. Junkova Tereza 08 SK Motorlet Praha 9:40.78 +0,59 555 + 1:02.53
50m: 31.65 31.65 250m: 2:56.55 36.77 450m: 5:24.08 37.16 650m: 7:52.75 37.19

100m: 1:07.03 35.38 300m: 3:33.00 36.45 500m: 6:01.35 37.27 700m: 8:29.87 37.12
150m: 1:43.26 36.23 350m: 4:09.89 36.89 550m: 6:38.20 36.85 750m: 9:06.49 36.62
200m: 2:19.78 36.52 400m: 4:46.92 37.03 600m: 7:15.56 37.36 800m: 9:40.78 34.29

18. Novinska Kristina 11 PK Martin 9:43.18 +0,81 548 + 1:04.93
50m: 32.79 32.79 250m: 2:55.38 36.21 450m: 5:22.09 36.88 650m: 7:52.10 37.73

100m: 1:07.87 35.08 300m: 3:31.98 36.60 500m: 5:59.44 37.35 700m: 8:29.78 37.68
150m: 1:43.44 35.57 350m: 4:08.30 36.32 550m: 6:36.97 37.53 750m: 9:07.59 37.81
200m: 2:19.17 35.73 400m: 4:45.21 36.91 600m: 7:14.37 37.40 800m: 9:43.18 35.59

19. Stangova Greta 10 SKP Kosice 9:49.72 +0,80 530 + 1:11.47
50m: 32.50 32.50 250m: 2:57.86 37.26 450m: 5:28.39 37.03 650m: 7:59.51 37.93

100m: 1:07.40 34.90 300m: 3:35.15 37.29 500m: 6:05.98 37.59 700m: 8:37.20 37.69
150m: 1:43.89 36.49 350m: 4:13.11 37.96 550m: 6:44.31 38.33 750m: 9:14.86 37.66
200m: 2:20.60 36.71 400m: 4:51.36 38.25 600m: 7:21.58 37.27 800m: 9:49.72 34.86

20. Gomolova Nela 09 PK Martin 9:50.24 +0,70 529 + 1:11.99
50m: 32.74 32.74 250m: 2:56.86 37.16 450m: 5:26.67 37.85 650m: 7:58.64 38.10

100m: 1:07.85 35.11 300m: 3:33.93 37.07 500m: 6:04.71 38.04 700m: 8:36.08 37.44
150m: 1:43.56 35.71 350m: 4:11.42 37.49 550m: 6:43.08 38.37 750m: 9:13.71 37.63
200m: 2:19.70 36.14 400m: 4:48.82 37.40 600m: 7:20.54 37.46 800m: 9:50.24 36.53

21. Mosna Michaela 09 STU Trnava 9:53.59 +0,70 520 + 1:15.34
50m: 32.58 32.58 250m: 2:59.08 37.16 450m: 5:29.14 37.76 650m: 8:02.15 37.96

100m: 1:08.62 36.04 300m: 3:35.92 36.84 500m: 6:06.77 37.63 700m: 8:40.68 38.53
150m: 1:45.37 36.75 350m: 4:13.31 37.39 550m: 6:45.65 38.88 750m: 9:17.97 37.29
200m: 2:21.92 36.55 400m: 4:51.38 38.07 600m: 7:24.19 38.54 800m: 9:53.59 35.62

22. Ertlova Natalia 07 Kupele Piestany 9:56.40 512 + 1:18.15
50m: 33.26 33.26 250m: 3:02.32 37.75 450m: 5:33.49 37.92 650m: 8:04.38 37.72

100m: 1:09.92 36.66 300m: 3:40.09 37.77 500m: 6:11.38 37.89 700m: 8:41.97 37.59
150m: 1:47.15 37.23 350m: 4:17.80 37.71 550m: 6:48.93 37.55 750m: 9:19.67 37.70
200m: 2:24.57 37.42 400m: 4:55.57 37.77 600m: 7:26.66 37.73 800m: 9:56.40 36.73
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Slovakia Swimming Cup
Šamorín, 25. - 27.10.2024

Event 23, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

23. Luciakova Veronika 05 STU Trnava 9:57.01 +0,61 511 + 1:18.76
50m: 32.80 32.80 250m: 3:01.19 37.79 450m: 5:32.48 37.89 650m: 8:04.92 38.24

100m: 1:09.15 36.35 300m: 3:38.84 37.65 500m: 6:10.22 37.74 700m: 8:43.61 38.69
150m: 1:46.09 36.94 350m: 4:16.68 37.84 550m: 6:48.39 38.17 750m: 9:21.86 38.25
200m: 2:23.40 37.31 400m: 4:54.59 37.91 600m: 7:26.68 38.29 800m: 9:57.01 35.15

24. Viktorjenikova Ema 09 SK UP Olomouc 10:15.84 +0,72 465 + 1:37.59
50m: 33.78 33.78 250m: 3:04.03 37.94 450m: 5:38.90 38.59 650m: 8:16.47 39.49

100m: 1:10.73 36.95 300m: 3:42.68 38.65 500m: 6:17.71 38.81 700m: 8:56.55 40.08
150m: 1:48.15 37.42 350m: 4:21.53 38.85 550m: 6:57.23 39.52 750m: 9:36.67 40.12
200m: 2:26.09 37.94 400m: 5:00.31 38.78 600m: 7:36.98 39.75 800m: 10:15.84 39.17


